Lot II of Foster's Addition, as per the plat thereof, recorded in Book "B" of Plats, page 33, under Additor's File No. 84757, records of Skamania County, Washington, EXCEPT that portion of cul-de-sac to Gordon Road, as shown on the

SUBJECT TO easements, exceptions, reservations and restrictive covenants as recorded under Auditor's File Numbers 84757 and 89383 and as recorded in Book "O" of Deeds, at page 175.

The terms and conditions of this contract are as follows: The purchase price is SIXTEEN THOUSAND
TURE TIOUS (\$ 76,000.00) Dollars, of which
THREE THOUSAND————————————————————————————————————
ONE WILLIAM TO THE DAILY SERVICE AND THE Balance of said purchase price shall be paid as follows:
ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY
Or more of ourseposade and a
19 83
and ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY
Of more at our charge's notice on an activity
purchase price shall have been fully paid. The purchaser further agrees to pay interest on the diminishing balance of said purchase price at the.
Cate of PIPVPD (119)
rate of , eleven (11%) per cent per annum from the 1st day of clune which interest shall be deducted from each installment payment and the balance of each gayment applied in reduction of principal.
All payments to be made hereunder shall be made at Seller's address: P. O. Box 491, Carson, WA 98510 =
or at such other place as the seller may direct in writing.
Property represented by collow and have the
Property represented by seller and agent "as is" in regards to any physical improvements.
Similar Company of Control of Company of Com
No timber to be removed without with
No timber to be removed without written consent of the Seller RALISE TAX
TANDE IX

JUN 6 1983 Amount P 10 2/2/20

As referred to in this contract, "date of closing" spail be June 1,4 1983

(1) The purchaser assumes and agrees to pay before delinquency all taxes and assessments that may as between grantor and grantee other encumbrance, or has assumed payment of or agreed to purchase subject to, any taxes or assessments now a lien on said real estate; the purchaser agrees to pay the same before delinquency.

(2) The purchaser agrees, until the purchase price is fully paid, to keep the buildings now and hereafter placed on said real estate insured to benefit, as his interest may appear, and to pay all premiums therefor and to deliverall policies and renewals thereof to the seller.

(3) The purchaser agrees that full inspection of said real estate has been made and that neither the seller nor his assigns shall be held to any or agreement for alterations, improvements thereof nor shall the purchaser or seller or the assigns of either be held to any covenant attached to and made a part of this contract.

(4) The purchaser assumes all hazards of damage to or destruction of any improvements now on said real estate or hereafter placed thereon, and of the taking of said real estate or any part thereof for public uses and agrees that no such damage, destruction or taking shall constitute a payment of reasonable expenses of procuring the same shall be paid to the seller and applied as payment on the purchaser to apply all or a portion of such condemnation award remaining after seller elects to allow the purchaser to apply all or a portion of such condemnation award to the rebuilding or restoration of any improvements of the reasonable expense of procuring the same shall be devoted to the reasonable expense of procuring the same shall be devoted to the reasonable of such insurance remaining after payment time, unless purchaser elects that said proceeds shall be paid to the seller for application on the purchase price herein

of, the reasonable expense of procuring the same shall be devoted to the restoration on the purchase price merein.

(5) The seller has delivered, or agrees to deliver within 15 days of the warman and the purchase price merein.

(6) The seller has delivered, or agrees to deliver within 15 days of the warman and the purchase price merein, a purchaser's policy of title insurance in standard against loss or damage by reason of defect in seller's title to said real estate as of the date of closing and containing no exceptions other than the following:

a. Printed general exceptions appearing in said policy form;

b. Liens or encumprances which by the terms of this contract the purchaser is to assume, or as to which the conveyance hereunder is to be

c. Any existing contract or contracts under which seller is purpose of this paragraph (5) shall be deemed defects in seller's title.

(6) If seller's title to said real estate is subject to an existing contract or contracts under which seller is purchasing said real estate, or any mortgage or other obligation which seller is to pay, seller agrees to make such payments in accordance with the terms thereof, and upon default, payments next falling due the seller under this contract.

insaction in confesions with County sub-division organizes

5893		,	OK 82 PA	9 1
(7) The seller agrees, upon receiving purchaser a statutory warranty	fulfillment	the state of the state of the		
part thereof hereafter taken for public than the seller, and subject to the following	use, free of encumbrances coing:	xcept any that may attach	after date of closing th	rough any person othi
Those easements, except	ions, reservation	ns and restricti	ve covenants o	f record.
		Company of the compan		
	To Jack	0F //	S S	
	\$ \$ MAY 10 \$ 5	OF HAVE		
(8) Unless a different date is provide	ed for herein the ourchaser	sha ^m agentitled to posse		
(8) Unless a different daté is provide etain possession so long as purchasen is aid real estate in good repair and not to	permit waste and not to use	Or nermitring use of Ythe	ranturenen fariani. Illandi	marked The second Line
eal estate after the date purchaser is enti	or construction charges for tled to possession.	water sewer, electricity,	garbage or other utility si	ervices furnished to sa
(9) In case the purchaser fails to ma ayment or effect such insurance, and an if payment until repaid shall be repaya	v amounts so paid by the se	IPP TOGETHER WITH INTERACT	at the rate of 1/0% mor an	marana di nancia - di nancia di na
eason of such default,			▶위학, 사존한다. 것도 함호	5 00 4
(10) Time is of the essence of this co- greement hereof or to make any payme eclare all the purchaser's rights hereu	inder terminated and upor	optly at the time and in the	e manner berein required	, the seller may elect t
mprovements placed upon the real estate and no second possession of the real estate; and no obsequent default,	IB SHALL DE TOTTEITEM TO THE R	eller as liquidated damage	or and the college shall be	المستحمد والمستحم الأسائم والأستام
Service upon purchaser of all demand y United States Mail, postage pre-paid; n	s notices or other papers wi eturn receipt requested, dire	th respect to forfeiture an	d termination of purchas	er's rights may be mad
(11) Upon seller's election to bring su he purchaser agrees to pay a reasonable	it to enforce any covenant	of this contract ingledian		
If the seller shall bring suit to procur	ed in such suit, e an adjudication of the ter	mination of the ourchase	r's rights harounder and	
ne purchaser agrees to pay a reasonable ost of searching records to determine the r decree entered in such suit.				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties	hereto have executed this in	fig. strument as of the date firs	st written above.	
	ئىيى ئايى دارىكى ئىسىرى ئايى دارى			
	(isfon	ARD L FOSTER	X / Je	SEAL (SEAL
			-/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	₹øvi	SE D. FOSTER	Lester	(SEAL
		to I file	Pop.	1
	PETE	R THOMAS LITTLE	RAIR	(SEA'L
TATÉ OF WASHINGTON,				
ounty of Klickitat				SEAL
On this day personally appeared before		FOSTER and LOUI	9.	
me known to be the individual So described the v	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		istrument, and acknowle	dged that
r the uses and purposes therein mention		eir	free and v	oluntary act and deed
GIVEN under my hand and official sea	بالرفان أسفر والأناج	June 1983		2 - 0 - 0
			I R Bland	317020
203031123		Notary Public in a	and for the State of Wash	inglan, 1001 S
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		e residing at Why	ite Salmon, the	rein
				The second
				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
The state of the s				
SAFECO TITLE INSU				ran da san d San da san d
SAFECO TITLE INSU	PRANCE COMPANY		RESERVED FOR RECO	RDER'S USE
	0 10 242	ODUNTY OF	SKAMANIA) 55 5 FRY CERTIFYSTHAT TI	HE WITH:
AFECO .	Register indexed	1 NS CRUM	ENT OF WAITING FILED	BY S
led for Record at Request of	≈ Indirect Recorde			rec.
	Mailed		2 6 7 1 1 5 to 2	
The state of the s		AT-	3 6 M 6 - 4	1923
		AT REGI	9550 IN 200K	

NAMEJOSEPH L. UDALL, Attorney at Law ADDRESS P. 0. Box 425 CITY AND STATE White Salmon, WA 98672

Company Of Management Company	
ODUNTY OF SKAMANIA) SS.	HAT THE WITE
NSTRUMENT OF WRITING	. 9. 1
Dercel X	
A442-711	
AT 3 5 M	
୍ଞାର , ୬୦୦\$ ମା ଡ଼ିଆ୍ଡୋମ୍ୟୁନି ମେଳ୍କ	82
OF LCC	
RECORDS OF SKAMANIA	COUNTY WASH
Lacy Dr	
E may	SOCIOUR YTHUO